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MATCHES FROM FRI 22nd NOV - TUE 26th NOV

WEEK 12 GAMES

DAY KO LIVE HOME / UNDER AWAY / OVER H / U A / O

Fri  1:15 SKY 13-8 Cleveland Browns V Pittsburgh Steelers 1-2

Sun  18:00 9-2 Carolina Panthers V Kansas City Chiefs 1-8

Sun  18:00 7-5 Chicago Bears V Minnesota Vikings 1-2

Sun  18:00 1-5 Houston Texans V Tennessee Titans 3-1

Sun  18:00 13-5 Indianapolis Colts V Detroit Lions 4-15

Sun  18:00 4-15 Miami Dolphins V New England Patriots 13-5

Sun  18:00 15-8 New York Giants V Tampa Bay Buccaneers 2-5

Sun  18:00 2-13 Washington Commanders V Dallas Cowboys 15-4

Sun  21:05 19-10 Las Vegas Raiders V Denver Broncos 2-5

Sun  21:25 7-10 Green Bay Packers V San Francisco 49ers 11-10

Sun  21:25 17-20 Seattle Seahawks V Arizona Cardinals 9-10

Mon  1:20 SKY 13-10 Los Angeles Rams V Philadelphia Eagles 6-10

Tue  1:15 SKY 5-4 Los Angeles Chargers V Baltimore Ravens 6-10

Fri  1:15 SKY 9-10 Cleveland Browns +3.5 V Pittsburgh Steelers -3.5 9-10

Sun  18:00 9-10 Carolina Panthers +10.5 V Kansas City Chiefs -10.5 17-20

Sun  18:00 4-5 Chicago Bears +3.5 V Minnesota Vikings -3.5 Evs

Sun  18:00 17-20 Houston Texans -7.5 V Tennessee Titans +7.5 9-10

Sun  18:00 4-5 Indianapolis Colts +7.5 V Detroit Lions -7.5 19-20

Sun  18:00 19-20 Miami Dolphins -7.5 V New England Patriots +7.5 4-5

Sun  18:00 17-20 New York Giants +5.5 V Tampa Bay Buccaneers -5.5 9-10

Sun  18:00 19-20 Washington Commanders -10.5 V Dallas Cowboys +10.5 4-5

Sun  21:05 17-20 Las Vegas Raiders +5.5 V Denver Broncos -5.5 9-10

Sun  21:25 17-20 Green Bay Packers -2.5 V San Francisco 49ers +2.5 9-10

Sun  21:25 19-20 Seattle Seahawks -1.5 V Arizona Cardinals +1.5 4-5

Mon  1:20 SKY 4-5 Los Angeles Rams +3.5 V Philadelphia Eagles -3.5 Evs

Tue  1:15 SKY 15-20 Los Angeles Chargers +3.5 V Baltimore Ravens -3.5 21-20

Fri  1:15 SKY 19-20 Cleveland Browns 35.5 Pittsburgh Steelers 17-20

Sun  18:00 17-20 Carolina Panthers 41.5 Kansas City Chiefs 9-10

Sun  18:00 9-10 Chicago Bears 39.5 Minnesota Vikings 17-20

Sun  18:00 9-10 Houston Texans 41.5 Tennessee Titans 17-20

Sun  18:00 9-10 Indianapolis Colts 50.5 Detroit Lions 9-10

Sun  18:00 9-10 Miami Dolphins 45.5 New England Patriots 17-20

Sun  18:00 9-10 New York Giants 41.5 Tampa Bay Buccaneers 17-20

Sun  18:00 17-20 Washington Commanders 45.5 Dallas Cowboys 9-10

Sun  21:05 17-20 Las Vegas Raiders 41.5 Denver Broncos 9-10

Sun  21:25 9-10 Green Bay Packers 47.5 San Francisco 49ers 9-10

Sun  21:25 9-10 Seattle Seahawks 47.5 Arizona Cardinals 9-10

Mon  1:20 SKY 17-20 Los Angeles Rams 50.5 Philadelphia Eagles 9-10

Tue  1:15 SKY 17-20 Los Angeles Chargers 50.5 Baltimore Ravens 9-10
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H / U A / O H / U A / O

MONEY LINE, POINT SPREAD & TOTAL POINTS BETTING

/ MARK YOUR SELECTION IN THE CORRECT BOX AS SHOWN
LINE 1 LINE 2 LINE 3

LINE 1 - BET TYPES
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LINE 3 - BET TYPES
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 TOTAL STAKE
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